Consultation Tiers

Service
Dogwood
Halesia

Magnolia

Research & Development Packagers

Package
Seeds
Sprout

Stem

Bloom 1

Bloom Il

Orchid |
Orchid II

Orchid Il

Rate

$35

$50

$100

Rate

$50

$100

S150

$200

$275

$400

$300

$400

Purpose
Quick questions or strategic direction (10 mins.)
Focused guidance for ongoing projects (25> mins)

Intensive support for high stakes works (30 mins)

Includes
Consultation, Resecarch, 5 Sources
Consultation, Research, 8 Sources, & Notes

Consultation, Research, Review of materials (2

pgs)
Consultation, Research, Editing

Consultation, Research, Editing, & Custom
Visuals

Co-planning, Rubrics, and Lesson Plans
Grant- Writing

Strategic Planning & Pitch Deck



Start Your Journey, Today!

From brainstorming to polished submission-you are not alone.

Let us bring




