Consultation Tiers

Service	Rate	Purpose
Dogwood	\$35	Quick questions or strategic direction (10 mins.)
Halesia	\$50	Focused guidance for ongoing projects (25 mins)
Magnolia	\$100	Intensive support for high stakes works (30 mins)

Research & Development Packagers

Package	Rate	Includes
Seeds	\$50	Consultation, Research, 5 Sources
Sprout	\$100	Consultation, Research, 8 Sources, & Notes
Stem	\$150	Consultation, Research, Review of materials (2 pgs)
Bloom I	\$200	Consultation, Research, Editing
Bloom II	\$275	Consultation, Research, Editing, & Custom Visuals
Orchid I	\$400	Co-planning, Rubrics, and Lesson Plans
Orchid II	\$300	Grant-Writing
Orchid III	\$400	Strategic Planning & Pitch-Deck

Start Your Journey, Today!

From brainstorming to polished submission-you are not alone.

Let us bring

Clientsupport@77edvisory.com

www.77edvisory.com

Thy even Sdrisory Services

(225) 321-0077